MIR RACING FINETWORK CUP

CATEGORIA MINIMOTO

Pos. N°

Nombre

Total

Dif.
resp.

1°

Dif.
resp.
anterior

1 2
2735
386
431
5 4
626
718
825
961
1011
1115
12 6
1328
1496
1510
1621
17 24
1812
19351
2072
2183
2229

ARNEDO FERRANDIZ, PABLO
CASTILLA MEDINA, ALEJANDRO
GOLFETTO , CESARE

BADIOLA JIMENEZ, MIKEL
GADEA CHANA, DARIO
GONZALEZ QUINTANA, ROBERTO
PENARANDA SANCHEZ, JONATHAN
JAUME RUIZ, HUGO

LOPEZ ZUAZO EGEA, JUAN
APKARIAN TERUEL, GONZALO
IZAN DEL OLMO

PUERTAS SANCHEZ, JUAN
PALOS BRANDON, ALEIX

RUBIO LOPEZ, CARLOS
GASPAR PEREIRA, LUCAS
MIDDELMANN CASTAN, LEO

DEL PAPA URIA, ROCCO
DELGADO BREXE, DAVID

VEGA LACALLE, ARITZ

PERELLO COLOM, XAVIER
ITURAIN CASUSO, MARKEL
GONZALEZ PEREIRA, VALENTINA
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